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Komoda-KAM 
PL

Assembly instruction

Instrukcja montażu

Aufbauanleitung

Návod na montáž

  D

GB

SK

                            Karta gwarancyjna

         der Garantieschein

Guarantee certificate
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N

x4 x8

x4

Akcesoria - Accessories - die Accessoires

x10

E3

x4

0

10

9

8

7
6

5

4

3

2

1J

x8

A

x1

Y

x1

Brigádník
Obdélník

Brigádník
Obdélník

Brigádník
Obdélník



B

C

10x 8x

11mm 20mm

E2
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Drzwi otwierają 
się w lewo

Drzwi otwierają 
się w prawo
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